2012-01-19
GaAlAs Infrared Emitters (880 nm)
GaAlAs-Lumineszenzdioden (880 nm)
Version 1.0
SFH 480, SFH 482
SF
 SFH 482H 480
2012-01-19 1

62471 behandelt werden.
Version 1.0 SFH 480, SFH 482
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Maximum Ratings (TC = 25 °C)
Grenzwerte
Type: Radiant Intensity Ordering Code
Typ: Strahlstärke Bestellnummer
IF= 100 mA, tp= 20 ms
Ie [mW/sr]
SFH 480 75 (≥ 40) Q62703Q1087
SFH 480-2/3 75 (≥ 40) Q62702P5195
SFH 482 7 (≥ 3.15) Q62703Q1089
SFH 482-1/2 5.5 (3.15 ... 10) Q62703Q4771
SFH 482-2/3 8 (≥ 5) Q62703Q4754
SFH 482 M E7800 2.4 (1.6 ... 3.2) Q62703Q2186
Parameter Symbol Values Unit
Bezeichnung Symbol Werte Einheit
SFH 480 SFH 482
Operation and storage temperature range